Informe generado el 18 de Mayo de 2024 a las 08:33

Ponis A3

Ordenes de Salida

4 de Junio de 2023

CABALLO (DORSAL)
(015 PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

QUOQUETTE DU
TREGOR
JABADAO DU TREGOR /
NOISETTE DU TREGOR /
2004 / ALAZAN /
SETHLAND

HARRY POTTER

2 NONE / NONE /2013 / PIO
/ PONI
SARITA
3 NONE / NONE / 2003 /

NEGRO / NONE

NENUPHAR
4 NONE / NONE / 2001 /
CASTANO / NONE

COTTON CLOVET DE
GEEN YAR
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
TORDA / SETHLAND

L.A.C.

139943

150766

158263

80092

138997

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RUANO DIAZ,
Sara
SANDRA ROSON
MOLANO / NONE

SIMON GOSIC,
Carla Leonor
SVJETLANA GOSIC
/ NONE

MODESTO
GARCIA, Paula
SANDRA ROSON
MOLANO / NONE

VEGA
FERNANDEZ,
Priscila
SANDRA ROSON /
NONE

BOLAND
PALACIOS,
Martina
ANA PALACIOS
LOPEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

259654

300608

317254

328471

292392

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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